NEW PRODUCT & INNOVATIONS
2025
THÈMES 2025
- Resimercial
Introducing a harmonious fusion of office efficiency and
residential comfort.
- Outdoor
Elevating outdoor experiences by specializing in outdoor

RC04-CC
RC06-CC
Modular Recessed Ordering Guide
24V COB TAPE
24V COB TAPE
24V  |   1.8/foot |   160lm/foot
5CCT   |   90CRI
24V DC LED plug-in driver & a wired remote with selectable CCT +
On/Off functionality included with 10- and 20-foot kits only
Seamless light emission (190 LEDs/foot)
Quick-connect assembly for easy installation
Self adhesive
Maximum run of 40 feet
ETL
NEW
10-, 20-ft COB tape kits and 50-, 100-ft COB tape reels
COBTP24V-K10FT-CC
COBTP24V-K20FT-CC
COBTP24V-R50FT-CC
COBTP24V-R100FT-CC
24V DRIVERS
24V
1 output (12w, 24w and 48w)
2 outputs (60w and 96w)
TRIAC / ELV dimming
ETL / Class 2
NEW
12, 24, 48, 60, 96 watts dimmable drivers
DR2412DIM
DR2424DIM
DR2448DIM
DR2460DIM
DR2496DIM
NAPA
NAPA
20’’ 2-in-1 flush mount and pendant
120V / Triac dimming
1825 lm | 5 CCT | 90 CRI
Unique internal dome lens hides the light source
Adjustable height up to 6'-8" with quick connect stems
ETL / T24-JA8
NEW
Quick-connect stems
BK WH
NAPF20-CC
FOCUS
FOCUS
5”, 6” cylinder flush mount with multi-lenses
5” : 120v / Triac dimming
5CCT | 90 CRI
20W | 1000lm
Wet location | 35° beam angle
6” : 120-347v / 0-10v dimming
5CCT | 90 CRI
26W | 1500lm
Wet location | 45° beam angle
ETL / T24-JA8
2-in-1 installation
(Octo or integrated jbox)
NEW
BK WH
3 optical options :
clear, frosted and honeycomb
Alzak, Black, Gold and
White trims sold separately
CYL05-CC
CYL06-CC-V
5″ DN : $65
6″ DN : $90
DELTA V
DELTA V
6”, 10”, 14”, 18”, 24” round multi-voltage flush mount
Universal driver : 120/277/347 V